Kart Bellekler
Uriin

64GB MICRO SD CANVAS PLUS KINGSTON
Bs SDCS2/64GB

128GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/128GB

256GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/256GB

512GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

5,35 USD

10,06 USD

20,70 USD

45,43 USD



